Bestenliste Bankdriicken 2008

- 56,0 kg

- 60,0 kg

-67,5Kkg

- 75,0 kg

-82,5Kkg

- 90,0 kg

-100,0 kg

-110,0 kg

Falke Rainer
Wagner Peter

Bothe Christian
Lange Philipp
Falke Rainer

Erbs Philipp
Turian Benjamin
Oppermann Frank
Uttikal Rene
Steffen Burkhard

Mahli Dieter
Korell Thomas
Erbs Philipp
Holze Ralf
Schulz Mario

Gotzke Detlef
Délz Sylvio
Herfort Uwe
Meyer Christoph
Kupfernagel Rene

Bonin Frank
Koch Michael
Kessler Henning
Ranft Thomas
Hibener Uwe

Gerlach Kevin
Schreiber Andreas
Nenz Daniel
Hibener Uwe
Erbs Christoph

Beck Oliver
Schafer Sven
Lustig Ralf-Tobias
Bitter Robert

Haldensleber SC
SV Oranienbaum

Einheit Genthin
VB Klo6tze
Haldensleber SC

Einheit Genthin
Einheit Genthin
SV Friedensweiler
Chemie Wolfen
FSV Magdeburg

VL Kéthen

VB Klotze

Einheit Genthin
FAC Sangerhausen
SSV Samswegen

SSV Samswegen
FSV Magdeburg
VL Kéthen

TSV Tangermiinde
Einheit Genthin

FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
TSV Tangermiinde

Hellas Oranienbaum
SSV Samswegen
Hellas Oranienbaum
TSV Tangermiinde
VB Kl6tze

FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
VB Klotze

AK |
Aktive

Junioren
Jugend
AK |

Aktive
Aktive
AK |
Junioren
AK 1l

Aktive

Aktive

Aktive
AK |
AK |

AK |
AK |
AK |
Aktive
AK |

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
AK |
AK 1l

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
AK I

Aktive

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive

55,4
55,0

58,5
59,9
58,1

65,4
64,3
67,3
63,7
67,3

69,0
71,8
67,9
73,4
73,5

80,8
80,9
77,2
81,8
81,0

87,8
87,7
89,0
88,0
88,5

93,5
97,7
91,2
91,0
93,8

108,9
104,2
107,5
108,2

120,0
100,0

100,0
75,0
120,0

162,5
115,0
115,0
105,0
100,0

175,0
160,0
155,0
155,0
152,5

202,5
170,0
175,0
165,0
160,0

202,5
195,0
185,0
182,5
180,0

220,0
212,5
195,0
190,0
187,5

272,5
240,0
227,5
210,0

18.04.2008
23.02.2008

07.06.2008
07.06.2008
21.06.2008

21.06.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008
17.05.2008
30.08.2008

21.06.2008
07.06.2008
07.06.2008
30.08.2008
21.06.2008

30.08.2008
21.06.2008
01.11.2008
21.06.2008
07.06.2008

21.06.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008

01.11.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008
07.06.2008
07.06.2008

27.06.2008
06.12.2008
21.06.2008
07.06.2008

WM BD Masters
Landesturnier BD

LMM BD
LMM BD
LM BD

LM BD

LM BD

LM BD

DM BD Jug./Jun.
DM BD Masters

LM BD

LMM BD

LMM BD

DM BD Masters
LM BD

DM BD Masters
LM BD

DM BD

LM BD

LMM BD

LM BD
LM BD
LM BD
LM BD
LM BD

DM BD
LM BD
LM BD
LMM BD
LMM BD

WM BD
DMM BD
LM BD
LMM BD

Bratislava
Kothen

Genthin
Genthin
Samswegen

Samswegen
Samswegen
Samswegen
Coburg
GielRen

Samswegen
Genthin
Genthin
GielRen
Samswegen

GielRen
Samswegen
Grafenhainichen
Samswegen
Genthin

Samswegen
Samswegen
Samswegen
Samswegen
Samswegen

Grafenhainichen
Samswegen
Samswegen
Genthin

Genthin

Prag

Aue
Samswegen
Genthin



- 125,0 kg

+125,0 kg

-52,0kg

- 56,0 kg

- 60,0 kg

-67,5Kkg

- 75,0 kg

-82,5Kkg

Schreiber Andreas

Ginther Stefan
Klose Christian
Durre Lutz
Eulenstein Joachim
Bethge Ridiger

Ehliger Andreas
Girrulat Frank
Haasler Kay
Krimmling Thomas
Schade Norbert

Felix Sabine
Gottschalk Madlen
Klaus Jennifer

Benecke Beatrice
Siebach Claire
Klaus Jennifer

Schreiber Romy
Cedel Ingrid
Diekmann Ines

Wendt Anke
Heutling Viola
Schreiber Romy
Eckert Sabrina
Sacks Kerstin

Heutling Viola
Sabottka Ines
Geber Heide
Ebering Christine
Sollner Franziska

Sabottka Ines
Eulenstein Ursula
Geber Heide

SSV Samswegen

SSV Samswegen
VfL Kéthen

Einheit Genthin

FSV Magdeburg
Hellas Oranienbaum

FAC Sangerhausen
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
SV Oranienbaum
Einheit Genthin

VfL Kéthen
SV Friedensweiler
GKYV Bad Diurrenberg

SV Friedensweiler
FAC Sangerhausen
GKYV Bad Diurrenberg

FGV Zahna
SV Grieben
SV Friedensweiler

FGV Zahna
Einheit Genthin
FGV Zahna

FGV Zahna

SV Friedensweiler

Einheit Genthin

GKYV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Friedensweiler
SV Friedensweiler
GKYV Bad Diurrenberg

GKYV Bad Diurrenberg
FSV Magdeburg
SV Friedensweiler

Aktive

Aktive
Aktive
AK |
AK 1l
AK I

Aktive
AK |
Aktive
Aktive
AK 1l

AK |
Junioren
Jugend

Aktive
Aktive
Jugend

Aktive
AK Il
AK |

Aktive
AK |
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive

AK |
AK|
AK |
AK I
Jugend

AK |
AK I
AK |

102,7

111,8
111,0
116,7
110,8
116,0

141,3
132,9
142,1
146,9
129,6

51,7
48,8
51,5

55,0
55,8
54,0

60,0
58,6
58,6

65,6
67,3
60,1
61,4
62,5

72,8
72,8
73,8
67,6
70,8

75,4
79,5
75,6

205,0

220,0
195,0
175,0
172,5
160,0

302,5
2425
232,5
230,0
202,5

65,0
45,0
45,0

65,0
55,0
50,0

87,5
45,0
40,0

113,5
100,0
90,0
75,0
62,5

100,0
90,0
65,0
60,0
47,5

92,5
92,5
67,5

07.06.2008

07.06.2008
01.11.2008
07.06.2008
21.06.2008
21.06.2008

28.06.2008
06.12.2008
06.12.2008
01.11.2008
30.08.2008

21.06.2008
27.02.1900
23.02.2008

07.06.2008
01.11.2008
21.06.2008

01.11.2008
07.06.2008
21.06.2008

07.06.2008
30.08.2008
07.06.2008
01.11.2008
21.06.2008

21.06.2008
21.06.2008
07.06.2008
07.06.2008
21.06.2008

30.08.2008
23.10.2008
21.06.2008

LMM BD

LMM BD
DM BD
LMM BD
LM BD
LM BD

WM BD

DMM BD

DMM BD

DM BD

DM BD Masters

LM BD
LMM BD
Landesturnier BD

LMM BD
DM BD
LM BD

DM BD
LMM BD
LM BD

LMM BD

DM BD Masters
LMM BD

DM BD

LM BD

LM BD
LM BD
LMM BD
LMM BD
LM BD

DM BD Masters
EM BD Masters
LM BD

Genthin

Genthin
Grafenhainichen
Genthin
Samswegen
Samswegen

Prag

Aue

Aue
Grafenhainichen
Giel3en

Samswegen
Genthin
Kothen

Genthin
Grafenhainichen
Samswegen

Grafenhainichen
Genthin
Samswegen

Genthin

Giel3en

Genthin
Grafenhainichen
Samswegen

Samswegen
Samswegen
Genthin
Genthin
Samswegen

Giel3en
Zlin
Samswegen



- 90,0 kg Graul Carola Hellas Oranienbaum Aktive 84,6 75,0 21.06.2008 LM BD Samswegen

+ 90,0 kg Ehliger Babett FAC Sangerhausen Aktive 110,5 120,0 01.11.2008 DM BD Grafenhainichen



